Cautery-enabled access and delivery catheter
with the preloaded therapeutic AXIOS Stent
for an exchange-free procedure.
•	 Proprietary	one-step	combined	diathermic	ring	and
cut-wire	provides	easy	access	into	target	tissue
•	 	Perpendicular	flanges	secure	tissue
layers	and	help	to	prevent	migration
•	 Stent	creates	anastomotic	conduit
between	two	lumens
•	 	Large	diameter	fully	covered	lumen	apposing	stent
enables	drainage	and	passage	of	the	endoscope	for
additional	therapeutic	procedures
Hot AXIOS™
Stent and Electrocautery
Enhanced Delivery System
The first stent CE Marked for endoscopic
ultrasound guided transluminal therapy
Indicated for use to facilitate transgastric
or transduodenal endoscopic drainage of
a pancreatic pseudocyst, walled off necrosis
(>/= 70% fluid content) or the biliary tract.*
Catheter
Monopolar plug
Yellow safety
clip
Catheter control hub
Stent lock
Catheter lock
Luer lock
Hot AXIOS™ Stent and Electrocautery Enhanced Delivery System
Ordering Information
All	cited	trademarks	are	the	property	of	their	respective	owners.
CAUTION:	The	law	restricts	these	devices	to	sale	by	or	on	the	order	of	a	physician.	Indications,	contraindications,	warnings	and	instructions	for	use
can	be	found	in	the	product	labelling	supplied	with	each	device.	Information	for	use	only	in	countries	with	applicable	health	authority	registrations.
Material	not	intended	for	use	in	France.	Product	available	in	the	European	Economic	Area	(EEA)	only.	Please	check	availability	with	your	local	sales
representative	or	customer	service.	All	photographs	provided	by	Boston	Scientific.
ENDO-458506-AB.	Produced	by	Gosling.
© 2019 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DINEND2374EB
Saddle
Length
Lumen
Diameter
• Compatible with Therapeutic EUS scopes with working channel 3.7mm or more
Hot AXIOS™
Stent and Electrocautery Enhanced Delivery System
WARNING: The safety and effectiveness of the 20mm Stent for drainage
of the Gallbladder and Bile Duct has not been established.
Contact your local Boston Scientific
representative for more information.
Order Lumen  Saddle Flange Catheter Outer Catheter Working Catheter Total
Number Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Diameter (mm) Diameter (Fr) Length (cm) Length (cm)
M00553520 6 8 14 9 138 144
M00553530 8 8 17 9 138 144
M00553540 10 10 21 10.8 138 144
M00553550 15 10 24 10.8 138 144
M00553560 20 10 29 10.8 138 144